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PRODUCT	 CAS	NO	 CAT	NO	 STRUCTURE		 MORE	INFO	

(-)-Altenuene	 889101-41-1	 A575740	

	

	

More	Info	

(-)-Citrinin	 518-75-2	 C523500	

	

	

	

More	Info	

(-)-Citrinin-13C,d2	Labeled	 1329611-85-9	 C523502	

	

	

	

More	Info	

(-)-Rugulosin	 21884-45-7	 R702020	

	

	

	

More	Info	

(R)-Zearalenone	 1394294-92-8	 Z270505	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575740&CAS=889101-41-1&Chemical_Name=(-)-Altenuene&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C523500&CAS=518-75-2&Chemical_Name=(-)-Citrinin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%83H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C523502&CAS=1329611-85-9&Chemical_Name=(-)-Citrinin-13C,d2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82%C2%B9%C2%B3CH%E2%82%81%E2%82%82D%E2%82%82O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=R702020&CAS=21884-45-7&Chemical_Name=(-)-Rugulosin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270505&CAS=1394294-92-8&Chemical_Name=(R)-Zearalenone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%85
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(S)-Zearalanone	 5975-78-0	 Z270450	

	

	

	

More	Info	

15-Acetoxyscirpenol	 2623-22-5	 A164293	

	

	

	

	

More	Info	

15-Acetyl	Deoxynivalenol	 88337-96-6	 A173515	

	

	

	

More	Info	

2-Hydroxy-4,6-dimethoxybenzoic	Acid	 3187-19-7	 H825565	

	

	

	

More	Info	

2-Isopropoxy-4,4,5,5-tetramethyl-1,3,2-

dioxaborolane	
61676-62-8	 I823410	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270450&CAS=5975-78-0&Chemical_Name=(S)-Zearalanone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A164293&CAS=2623-22-5&Chemical_Name=15-Acetoxyscirpenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A173515&CAS=88337-96-6&Chemical_Name=15-Acetyl%20Deoxynivalenol%20(~90%)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H825565&CAS=3187-19-7&Chemical_Name=2-Hydroxy-4,6-dimethoxybenzoic%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I823410&CAS=61676-62-8&Chemical_Name=2-Isopropoxy-4,4,5,5-tetramethyl-1,3,2-dioxaborolane&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89BO%E2%82%83
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2,2-Dimethyl-4-oxo-7-(phenylmethoxy)-4H-1,3-

benzodioxin-5-yl	Ester	1,1,1-Trifluoro-

methanesulfonic	Acid	

137571-75-6	 D474265	

	

	

	

More	Info	

3-Acetyldeoxynivalenol	 50722-38-8	 A173505	

	

	

More	Info	

3-O-β-D-Glucopyranosyl	Alternariol	 1642128-76-4	 G419000	

	

	

	

More	Info	

3-O-β-D-Glucopyranosyl	Alternariol-9-methyl	

Ether	
1422465-59-5	 G419020	

	

	

	

More	Info	

3,4-Dihydrobenz[cd]indol-5(1H)-one	 3744-82-9	 D448455	
	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D474265&CAS=137571-75-6&Chemical_Name=2,%E2%80%8B2-%E2%80%8BDimethyl-%E2%80%8B4-%E2%80%8Boxo-%E2%80%8B7-%E2%80%8B(phenylmethoxy)%E2%80%8B-%E2%80%8B4H-%E2%80%8B1,%E2%80%8B3-%E2%80%8Bbenzodioxin-%E2%80%8B5-%E2%80%8Byl%20Ester%201,%E2%80%8B1,%E2%80%8B1-%E2%80%8BTrifluoro-methanesulfonic%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85F%E2%82%83O%E2%82%87S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A173505&CAS=50722-38-8&Chemical_Name=3-Acetyldeoxynivalenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=G419000&CAS=1642128-76-4&Chemical_Name=3-O-%CE%B2-D-Glucopyranosyl%20Alternariol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=G419020&CAS=1422465-59-5&Chemical_Name=3-O-%CE%B2-D-Glucopyranosyl%20Alternariol-9-methyl%20Ether&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%81H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D448455&CAS=3744-82-9&Chemical_Name=3,4-Dihydrobenz[cd]indol-5(1H)-one&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%89NO
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5-Acetamido-butenolide	 16275-44-8	 A549230	

	

	

	

More	Info	

5-Hydroxy-2,2-dimethyl-7-(phenylmethoxy)-4H-

1,3-benzodioxin-4-one	
137571-74-5	 H941565	

	

	

More	Info	

8-Isoergocornine	 564-37-4	 I815710	

	

	

	

More	Info	

9-O-(6-O-Malonyl-β-D-glucopyranosyl)	Alternariol	 1779520-66-9	 M158125	

	

	

More	Info	

9-O-D-Glucopyranosyl	Alternariol	 1642128-77-5	 G596550	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A549230&CAS=16275-44-8&Chemical_Name=5-Acetamido-butenolide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%87NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H941565&CAS=137571-74-5&Chemical_Name=5-Hydroxy-2,2-dimethyl-7-(phenylmethoxy)-4H-1,3-benzodioxin-4-one&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I815710&CAS=564-37-4&Chemical_Name=8-Isoergocornine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%81H%E2%82%83%E2%82%89N%E2%82%85O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M158125&CAS=1779520-66-9&Chemical_Name=9-O-(6-O-Malonyl-%CE%B2-D-glucopyranosyl)%20Alternariol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%83H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=G596550&CAS=1642128-77-5&Chemical_Name=9-O-D-Glucopyranosyl%20Alternariol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
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AAL	Toxin	TA2	 79367-51-4	 A104485	

	

	

	

More	Info	

AAL	Toxin	TB1	 176590-32-2	 A104480	

	

	

	

More	Info	

AAL	Toxin	TD1	 176590-35-5	 A104470	

	

	

	

	

More	Info	

AAL	Toxin	TD2	 176590-36-6	 A104465	

	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxicol	 29611-03-8	 A357543	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A104485&CAS=79367-51-4&Chemical_Name=AAL%20Toxin%20TA2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%85H%E2%82%84%E2%82%87NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A104480&CAS=176590-32-2&Chemical_Name=AAL%20Toxin%20TB1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%85H%E2%82%84%E2%82%87NO%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A104470&CAS=176590-35-5&Chemical_Name=AAL%20Toxin%20TD1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%87H%E2%82%84%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A104465&CAS=176590-36-6&Chemical_Name=AAL%20Toxin%20TD2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%87H%E2%82%84%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357543&CAS=29611-03-8&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxicol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84O%E2%82%86
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Aflatoxin	B1	 1162-65-8	 A357460	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxin	B1-13C,d3	Labeled	 	 A357463	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxin	B1-d3	Labeled	 1217702-31-2	 A357462	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxin	B2-d3	Labeled	 1217830-52-8	 A357467	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357460&CAS=1162-65-8&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20B1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357463&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20B1-13C,d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86%C2%B9%C2%B3CH%E2%82%89D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357462&CAS=1217702-31-2&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20B1-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%89D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357467&CAS=1217830-52-8&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20B2-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%81D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%86
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Aflatoxin	G1	 1165-39-5	 A357480	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxin	G2	 7241-98-7	 A357485	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxin	G2-d3	Labeled	 1217758-21-8	 A357487	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxin	M1	 6795-23-9	 A357500	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Aflatoxin	M1-d3	Labeled	 1330042-13-1	 A357502	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357480&CAS=1165-39-5&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20G1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357485&CAS=7241-98-7&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20G2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357487&CAS=1217758-21-8&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20G2-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%81D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357500&CAS=6795-23-9&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20M1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357502&CAS=1330042-13-1&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20M1-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%89D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%87
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Aflatoxin	M2	 6885-57-0	 A357505	

	

	

More	Info	

Alternariol	 641-38-3	 A575760	

	

More	Info	

Alternariol	3-Sulfate	Ammonium	Salt	 1488351-27-4	 A575720	

	

	

More	Info	

Alternariol	9-Gentiobioside	 1779520-65-8	 A575545	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Alternariol	9-Methyl	Ether	3-Sulfate	Ammonium	

Salt	
1488351-25-2	 A575670	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A357505&CAS=6885-57-0&Chemical_Name=Aflatoxin%20M2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575760&CAS=641-38-3&Chemical_Name=Alternariol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575720&CAS=1488351-27-4&Chemical_Name=Alternariol%203-Sulfate%20Ammonium%20Salt&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%88S(NH%E2%82%83)
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575545&CAS=1779520-65-8&Chemical_Name=Alternariol%209-Gentiobioside&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86H%E2%82%83%E2%82%80O%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575670&CAS=1488351-25-2&Chemical_Name=Alternariol%209-Methyl%20Ether%203-Sulfate%20Ammonium%20Salt&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O%E2%82%88S(NH%E2%82%83)
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Alternariol	9-Monomethyl	Ether	 23452-05-3	 A575728	

	

	

More	Info	

Alternariol	Monomethyl	Ether	 26894-49-5	 A575770	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Alternariol-9-methylether-3-β-D-(4’-malonyl)-

glucoside	
1779520-72-7	 A575965	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Alternariol-9-methylether-3-β-D-(6’-malonyl)-

glucoside	
1779520-71-6	 A575960	

	

	

More	Info	

Andrastin	A	 174232-42-9	 A653283	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575728&CAS=23452-05-3&Chemical_Name=Alternariol%209-Monomethyl%20Ether&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575770&CAS=26894-49-5&Chemical_Name=Alternariol%20Monomethyl%20Ether&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575965&CAS=1779520-72-7&Chemical_Name=Alternariol-9-methylether-3-%CE%B2-D-(4%E2%80%99-malonyl)-glucoside&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%81%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575960&CAS=1779520-71-6&Chemical_Name=Alternariol-9-methylether-3-%CE%B2-D-(6%E2%80%99-malonyl)-glucoside&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%81%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A653283&CAS=174232-42-9&Chemical_Name=Andrastin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%83%E2%82%88O%E2%82%87
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Aurofusarin	 13191-64-5	 A794795	

	

	

More	Info	

Beauvericin	 26048-05-5	 B119230	

	

	

More	Info	

C8	Dihydroceramide	 145774-33-0	 C262730	
	

	

More	Info	

Citreoviridin	 25425-12-1	 C520560	

	

	

More	Info	

Curvularin	 10140-70-2	 C844503	

	

	

More	Info	

Cyclopiazonic	Acid	 18172-33-3	 C991995	

	

	

More	Info	

Dehydrocurvularin	 21178-57-4	 T292150	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A794795&CAS=13191-64-5&Chemical_Name=Aurofusarin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88O%E2%82%81%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B119230&CAS=26048-05-5&Chemical_Name=Beauvericin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84%E2%82%85H%E2%82%85%E2%82%87N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C262730&CAS=145774-33-0&Chemical_Name=C8%20Dihydroceramide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86H%E2%82%85%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C520560&CAS=25425-12-1&Chemical_Name=Citreoviridin%20(80%,%20Contain%20Isocitreoviridin)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%83H%E2%82%83%E2%82%80O%E2%82%86
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Deoxynivalenol	 51481-10-8	 D243900	

	

	

More	Info	

Diacetoxyscirpenol	 2270-40-8	 D307550	

	

	

More	Info	

Diacetoxyscirpenol-d6	Labeled	 	 D307552	

	

	

More	Info	

Dihydrocytochalasin	B	 39156-67-7	 D451813	

	

	

More	Info	

Enniatin	A1	 4530-21-6	 E555995	

	

	

More	Info	

Enniatin	B	 917-13-5	 E556005	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D243900&CAS=51481-10-8&Chemical_Name=Deoxynivalenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D307550&CAS=2270-40-8&Chemical_Name=Diacetoxyscirpenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D307552&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Diacetoxyscirpenol-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80D%E2%82%86O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D451813&CAS=39156-67-7&Chemical_Name=Dihydrocytochalasin%20B&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%89H%E2%82%83%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E555995&CAS=4530-21-6&Chemical_Name=Enniatin%20A1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%85H%E2%82%86%E2%82%81N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E556005&CAS=917-13-5&Chemical_Name=Enniatin%20B&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%83H%E2%82%85%E2%82%87N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%89
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Enniatin	B2	 632-91-7	 E556010	

	

	

More	Info	

Enniatin	B3	 864-99-3	 E556015	

	

	

More	Info	

Ennlatin	A	 2503-13-1	 E555990	

	

	

More	Info	

Ergosinine	 596-88-3	 E599325	

	

	

More	Info	

Fumitremorgin	C	 118974-02-0	 F862680	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E556010&CAS=632-91-7&Chemical_Name=Enniatin%20B2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%82H%E2%82%85%E2%82%85N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E556015&CAS=864-99-3&Chemical_Name=Enniatin%20B3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%81H%E2%82%85%E2%82%83N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E555990&CAS=2503-13-1&Chemical_Name=Ennlatin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%86H%E2%82%86%E2%82%83N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E599325&CAS=596-88-3&Chemical_Name=Ergosinine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%83%E2%82%87N%E2%82%85O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862680&CAS=118974-02-0&Chemical_Name=Fumitremorgin%20C&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%85N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%83
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Fumonisin	B1	 116355-83-0	 F862750	

	

	

More	Info	

Fumonisin	B1-13C34	solution	Labeled	 1217458-62-2	 F862753	

	

	

More	Info	

Fumonisin	B1-13C4	Labeled	 1324564-22-8	 F862752	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Fumonisin	B2	 116355-84-1	 F862755	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Fumonisin	B2-13C4	Labeled	 1327642-63-6	 F862757	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Fumonisin	B3	 1422359-85-0	 F862760	 	
	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862750&CAS=116355-83-0&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862753&CAS=1217458-62-2&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B1-13C34%20solution%0B(25%C2%A0%CE%BCg/mL%20in%20acetonitrile:%20water)&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862752&CAS=1324564-22-8&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B1-13C4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862755&CAS=116355-84-1&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862757&CAS=1327642-63-6&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B2-13C4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862760&CAS=1422359-85-0&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
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Fusarenon	X	 23255-69-8	 F865300	

	

	

More	Info	

Fusaric	Acid	 536-69-6	 F865400	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Helvolic	Acid	 29400-42-8	 H235125	

	

	

	

More	Info	

HT-2	Toxin	 26934-87-2	 H671800	

	

	

	

More	Info	

HT-2	Toxin	3-Glucuronide	 100690-35-5	 H671805	 	 	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F865300&CAS=23255-69-8&Chemical_Name=Fusarenon%20X&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%88
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F865400&CAS=536-69-6&Chemical_Name=Fusaric%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H235125&CAS=29400-42-8&Chemical_Name=Helvolic%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%83H%E2%82%84%E2%82%84O%E2%82%88
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H671800&CAS=26934-87-2&Chemical_Name=HT-2%20Toxin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%82H%E2%82%83%E2%82%82O%E2%82%88
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More	Info	

HT-2	Toxin	3-Glucuronide-13C2,D3	Labeled	 	 H671807	

	

	

	

More	Info	

HT-2	Toxin	4-Glucuronide	 1400867-48-2	 H671810	

	

	

	

More	Info	

HT-2	Toxin	4-Glucuronide-13C2,D3	Labeled	 	 H671812	

	

	

	

More	Info	

HT-2	Toxin-13C2,D3	Labeled	 910537-24-5	 H671802	 	
	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H671805&CAS=100690-35-5&Chemical_Name=HT-2%20Toxin%203-Glucuronide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%84%E2%82%80O%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H671807&CAS=&Chemical_Name=HT-2%20Toxin%203-Glucuronide-13C2,D3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%83%E2%82%87D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H671810&CAS=1400867-48-2&Chemical_Name=HT-2%20Toxin%204-Glucuronide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%84%E2%82%80O%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H671812&CAS=&Chemical_Name=HT-2%20Toxin%204-Glucuronide-13C2,D3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%83%E2%82%87D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H671802&CAS=910537-24-5&Chemical_Name=HT-2%20Toxin-13C2,D3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%89D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%88
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Isochroman	 493-05-0	 I790400	
	

	

More	Info	

Isoergocristine	 511-07-9	 I815715	

	

	

More	Info	

N-(1,3-Dioxobutyl)-L-isoleucine	Methyl	Ester	 62972-98-9	 D486415	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Neosolaniol	 36519-25-2	 N389965	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I790400&CAS=493-05-0&Chemical_Name=Isochroman&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I815715&CAS=511-07-9&Chemical_Name=Isoergocristine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%85H%E2%82%83%E2%82%89N%E2%82%85O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D486415&CAS=62972-98-9&Chemical_Name=N-(1,3-Dioxobutyl)-L-isoleucine%20Methyl%20Ester&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N389965&CAS=36519-25-2&Chemical_Name=Neosolaniol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86O%E2%82%88
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Nivalenol	 23282-20-4	 N598400	

	

	

More	Info	

Ochratoxin	A	 303-47-9	 O148490	

	

	

More	Info	

Ochratoxin	A-d5	Labeled	 666236-28-8	 O148492	

	

	

More	Info	

Ochratoxin	B	 4825-86-9	 O148500	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Ochratoxin	B-d5	Labeled	 1356353-91-7	 O148502	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Ochratoxin	C	 4865-85-4	 O148510	 	
	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N598400&CAS=23282-20-4&Chemical_Name=Nivalenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O148490&CAS=303-47-9&Chemical_Name=Ochratoxin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88ClNO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O148492&CAS=666236-28-8&Chemical_Name=Ochratoxin%20A-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%83D%E2%82%85ClNO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O148500&CAS=4825-86-9&Chemical_Name=Ochratoxin%20B&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O148502&CAS=1356353-91-7&Chemical_Name=Ochratoxin%20B-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84D%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O148510&CAS=4865-85-4&Chemical_Name=Ochratoxin%20C&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82ClNO%E2%82%86
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Ochratoxin	C-d5	Labeled	 1356840-94-2	 O148512	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Patulin	 149-29-1	 P206500	

	

	

More	Info	

Patulin-13C3	Labeled	 14930-96-2	 P206502	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Phalloidine	 17466-45-4	 P294523	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Phomopsin	A	 64925-80-0	 P380005	 	 	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O148512&CAS=1356840-94-2&Chemical_Name=Ochratoxin%20C-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87D%E2%82%85ClNO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P206500&CAS=149-29-1&Chemical_Name=Patulin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%87H%E2%82%86O%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P206502&CAS=748133-69-9&Chemical_Name=Patulin-13C3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86O%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P294523&CAS=17466-45-4&Chemical_Name=Phalloidine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%85H%E2%82%84%E2%82%88N%E2%82%88O%E2%82%81%E2%82%81S
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More	Info	

R	7050	 303997-35-5	 R070090	

	

	

More	Info	

rac	Zearalenone-d6	Labeled	 1185236-04-7	 Z270502	
	

	

More	Info	

Roquefortine	C	 58735-64-1	 R700875	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Rubratoxin	A	 22467-31-8	 R701543	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Rugulosin	(+	form)	 23537-16-8	 R702018	 	
	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P380005&CAS=64925-80-0&Chemical_Name=Phomopsin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%86H%E2%82%84%E2%82%85ClN%E2%82%86O%E2%82%81%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=R070090&CAS=303997-35-5&Chemical_Name=R%207050&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86H%E2%82%88ClF%E2%82%83N%E2%82%84S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270502&CAS=1185236-04-7&Chemical_Name=rac%20Zearalenone-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86D%E2%82%86O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=R700875&CAS=58735-64-1&Chemical_Name=Roquefortine%20C&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%83N%E2%82%85O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=R701543&CAS=22467-31-8&Chemical_Name=Rubratoxin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86H%E2%82%83%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%81
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=R702018&CAS=23537-16-8&Chemical_Name=Rugulosin%20(+%20form)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
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Saxitoxin	Dihydrochloride	 35554-08-6	 S143735	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Scirpentriol	 2270-41-9	 S199968	
	

	

More	Info	

Skyrin	 602-06-2	 S555053	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Sphinganine-C20	 24006-62-0	 S680675	
	

	

	

More	Info	

Stachybotrylactam	 163391-76-2	 S687303	 	
	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S143735&CAS=35554-08-6&Chemical_Name=Saxitoxin%20Dihydrochloride%20(NRC%20Certified%20Calibration%20Solution)%0BConcentration:%2066.3%20%CE%BCmol/L%20of%20STX%20in%20Filtered,%20Aqueous%203mM%20HCl&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%87O%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S199968&CAS=2270-41-9&Chemical_Name=Scirpentriol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S555053&CAS=602-06-2&Chemical_Name=Skyrin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S680675&CAS=24006-62-0&Chemical_Name=Sphinganine-C20&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%84%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S687303&CAS=163391-76-2&Chemical_Name=Stachybotrylactam&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%83H%E2%82%83%E2%82%81NO%E2%82%84
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Sterigmatocystin	 10048-13-2	 S686710	

	

	

	

More	Info	

T-2	Toxin	 21259-20-1	 T002980	
	

	

More	Info	

T-2	Toxin	Glucuronide	 98760-43-1	 T002990	

	

	

	

More	Info	

T-2	Toxin	Triol	 34114-98-2	 T003000	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S686710&CAS=10048-13-2&Chemical_Name=Sterigmatocystin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T002980&CAS=21259-20-1&Chemical_Name=T-2%20Toxin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%83%E2%82%84O%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T002990&CAS=98760-43-1&Chemical_Name=T-2%20Toxin%20Glucuronide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%84%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T003000&CAS=34114-98-2&Chemical_Name=T-2%20Toxin%20Triol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%83%E2%82%80O%E2%82%87
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T2	Tetraol	 34114-99-3	 T895605	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Tenuazonic	Acid	Copper	Salt	 12427-40-6	 T019620	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Viomellein	 55625-78-0	 V635003	

	

	

More	Info	

Zearalenone	 17924-92-4	 Z270500	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Zearalenone	4-Sulfate	Ammonium	Salt	 1439328-85-4	 Z270530	

	

	

	

More	Info	

Zearalenone	Disulfate	Diammonium	Salt	 1439329-55-1	 Z270535	 	 	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T895605&CAS=34114-99-3&Chemical_Name=T2%20Tetraol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T019620&CAS=12427-40-6&Chemical_Name=Tenuazonic%20Acid%20Copper%20Salt&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84NO%E2%82%83%E2%80%A21/2Cu
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=V635003&CAS=55625-78-0&Chemical_Name=Viomellein&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%81%E2%82%81
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270500&CAS=17924-92-4&Chemical_Name=Zearalenone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270530&CAS=1439328-85-4&Chemical_Name=Zearalenone%204-Sulfate%20Ammonium%20Salt&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%88S
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More	Info	

α-Amanitin	 23109-05-9	 A575980	

	

	

	

More	Info	

α-Zearalenol	 36455-72-8	 Z270470	

	

	

	

More	Info	

α-Zearalenol-d4	Labeled	 1778734-73-8	 Z270473	

	

	

	

	

More	Info	

α-Zearalenol-d7	Labeled	 	 Z270472	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270535&CAS=1439329-55-1&Chemical_Name=Zearalenone%20Disulfate%20Diammonium%20Salt&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%88N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%81S%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575980&CAS=23109-05-9&Chemical_Name=%CE%B1-Amanitin%0B%0BCURRENTLY%20UNAVAILABLE&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%89H%E2%82%85%E2%82%84N%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%81%E2%82%84S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270470&CAS=36455-72-8&Chemical_Name=%CE%B1-Zearalenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270473&CAS=1778734-73-8&Chemical_Name=%CE%B1-Zearalenol-d4%20(Major)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80D%E2%82%84O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270472&CAS=&Chemical_Name=%CE%B1-Zearalenol-d7&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87D%E2%82%87O%E2%82%85
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β-Amanitin	 21150-22-1	 A575985	

	

	

	

More	Info	

β-Zearalenol	 71030-11-0	 Z270475	

	

	

	

More	Info	

β-Zearalenol-d4	Labeled	 1778735-09-3	 Z270478	

	

	

	

More	Info	

β-Zearalenol-d7	 	 Z270477	

	

	

	

More	Info	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A575985&CAS=21150-22-1&Chemical_Name=%CE%B2-Amanitin%0B%0BCURRENTLY%20UNAVAILABLE&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%89H%E2%82%85%E2%82%83N%E2%82%89O%E2%82%81%E2%82%85S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270475&CAS=71030-11-0&Chemical_Name=%CE%B2-Zearalenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270478&CAS=1778735-09-3&Chemical_Name=%CE%B2-Zearalenol-d4%20(Major)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80D%E2%82%84O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z270477&CAS=&Chemical_Name=%CE%B2-Zearalenol-d7&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87D%E2%82%87O%E2%82%85

